
Event: VARSITY GIRLS 5K
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 IFA-AGWSR 2 5 7 16 20 29 40 50 1:48:14 21:39 3:42
2 St. Edmond 4 9 10 22 25 28 32 70 1:51:58 22:24 1:50
3 Algona 3 6 8 19 34 46 47 70 1:52:00 22:24 3:06
4 Humboldt 1 12 14 18 26 27 30 71 1:49:59 22:00 4:15
5 Webster City 11 15 23 33 41 44 123 1:58:06 23:37 3:47
6 Clear Lake 13 21 37 39 45 48 50 155 2:02:35 24:31 4:08
7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 17 31 35 36 49 51 52 168 2:04:23 24:53 5:07
8 Hampton-Dumont 24 38 42 43 53 200 2:15:38 27:08 11:23

Incomplete Teams: 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Bryce Gidel, SR Humboldt 19:05 6:09/M
2 2 Ellie Meyer, JR IFA-AGWSR 19:15 6:12/M
3 3 Carley Mullins, JR Algona 21:16 6:51/M
4 4 Aubrey Bemrich, JR St. Edmond 21:27 6:54/M
5 5 Teah Miller, FR IFA-AGWSR 21:31 6:56/M
6 6 Moriah Knapp, FR Algona 21:36 6:57/M
7 7 Abby Harding, FR IFA-AGWSR 21:49 7:01/M
8 8 Brooklyn Helmers, FR Algona 21:52 7:02/M
9 9 Aleksandria Aljets, SO St. Edmond 22:00 7:05/M

10 10 Anna Kolacia, FR St. Edmond 22:12 7:09/M
11 11 Kaelyn Butz, JR Webster City 22:17 7:10/M
12 12 Allison Hoag, SO Humboldt 22:19 7:11/M
13 13 Jadyn Heesch, FR Clear Lake 22:23 7:12/M
14 14 Kirstyn Beaman, SR Humboldt 22:24 7:12/M
15 15 Jacie Crutcher, SO Webster City 22:26 7:13/M
16 16 Kate Pfaltzgraff, JR IFA-AGWSR 22:43 7:19/M
17 17 Raven Kinnetz, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 22:46 7:20/M
18 18 Grace Smith, SO Humboldt 22:52 7:22/M
19 19 Ella Lawson, FR Algona 22:53 7:22/M
20 20 Zoey Carter, SO IFA-AGWSR 22:57 7:23/M
21 21 Kaylee McCarl, FR Clear Lake 23:02 7:25/M
22 22 Kelly Kersten, JR St. Edmond 23:02 7:25/M
23 23 Emma Peck, FR Webster City 23:08 7:27/M
24 24 Sydney Buseman, FR Hampton-Dumont 23:14 7:29/M
25 25 Caroline Shelly, SO St. Edmond 23:17 7:30/M
26 26 Kali Beaman, FR Humboldt 23:20 7:31/M
27 27 Brett Harklau, SO Humboldt 23:28 7:33/M
28 28 Sydney Schulte, JR St. Edmond 23:33 7:35/M
29 29 Sidney Schafer, FR IFA-AGWSR 23:35 7:36/M
30 30 Shelby Hayden, SR Humboldt 23:40 7:37/M
31 31 Waldina Villanueva, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 23:55 7:42/M
32 32 Jacey Ash, JR St. Edmond 23:58 7:43/M
33 33 Allison Oswald, SO Webster City 24:10 7:47/M
34 34 Eliza Schultz, FR Algona 24:23 7:51/M
35 35 Makayla Pulido, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 24:52 8:00/M
36 36 Natalie Kirstein, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 24:57 8:02/M
37 37 Emily Roberts, FR Clear Lake 25:06 8:05/M
38 38 Kennedy Pralle, SO Hampton-Dumont 25:18 8:09/M
39 39 Jillian Enke, SO Clear Lake 25:33 8:14/M
40 40 Maggy Martinez, SO IFA-AGWSR 25:54 8:20/M
41 41 Ella Hansen, FR Webster City 26:05 8:24/M
42 42 Kimberly Guillen, JR Hampton-Dumont 26:14 8:27/M
43 43 Cecilia Martinez, JR Hampton-Dumont 26:14 8:27/M
44 44 Brynna Croy, SO Webster City 26:30 8:32/M
45 45 Ella Nielsen, FR Clear Lake 26:31 8:32/M
46 46 Allison Casey, FR Algona 26:33 8:33/M

NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET VARSITY GIRLS 5K Cross
Country Meet



47 47 Taylor Kelly, SO Algona 27:20 8:48/M
48 48 Aimee Groeneweg, FR Clear Lake 27:40 8:54/M
49 49 Kylie Klaver, SR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 27:53 8:58/M
50 50 Jessica Theobald, JR Clear Lake 28:48 9:16/M
51 51 Alisha Vatne, SR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 29:40 9:33/M
52 52 Lauren Hansch, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 29:41 9:33/M

Place 1 IFA-AGWSR Time Spread = 3:42 TTL Time = 1:48:14 Ave Time = 21:39 Score = 50
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Ellie Meyer, JR 19:15 6:12
5 Teah Miller, FR 21:31 6:56
7 Abby Harding, FR 21:49 7:01

16 Kate Pfaltzgraff, JR 22:43 7:19
20 Zoey Carter, SO 22:57 7:23
29 Sidney Schafer, FR 23:35 7:36
40 Maggy Martinez, SO 25:54 8:20

Place 2 St. Edmond Time Spread = 1:50 TTL Time = 1:51:58 Ave Time = 22:24 Score = 70
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Aubrey Bemrich, JR 21:27 6:54
9 Aleksandria Aljets, SO 22:00 7:05

10 Anna Kolacia, FR 22:12 7:09
22 Kelly Kersten, JR 23:02 7:25
25 Caroline Shelly, SO 23:17 7:30
28 Sydney Schulte, JR 23:33 7:35
32 Jacey Ash, JR 23:58 7:43

Place 3 Algona Time Spread = 3:06 TTL Time = 1:52:00 Ave Time = 22:24 Score = 70
Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Carley Mullins, JR 21:16 6:51
6 Moriah Knapp, FR 21:36 6:57
8 Brooklyn Helmers, FR 21:52 7:02

19 Ella Lawson, FR 22:53 7:22
34 Eliza Schultz, FR 24:23 7:51
46 Allison Casey, FR 26:33 8:33
47 Taylor Kelly, SO 27:20 8:48

Place 4 Humboldt Time Spread = 4:15 TTL Time = 1:49:59 Ave Time = 22:00 Score = 71
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Bryce Gidel, SR 19:05 6:09
12 Allison Hoag, SO 22:19 7:11
14 Kirstyn Beaman, SR 22:24 7:12
18 Grace Smith, SO 22:52 7:22
26 Kali Beaman, FR 23:20 7:31
27 Brett Harklau, SO 23:28 7:33
30 Shelby Hayden, SR 23:40 7:37

Place 5 Webster City Time Spread = 3:47 TTL Time = 1:58:06 Ave Time = 23:37 Score = 123
Place Name Time Pace mpm

11 Kaelyn Butz, JR 22:17 7:10
15 Jacie Crutcher, SO 22:26 7:13
23 Emma Peck, FR 23:08 7:27
33 Allison Oswald, SO 24:10 7:47
41 Ella Hansen, FR 26:05 8:24
44 Brynna Croy, SO 26:30 8:32

Place 6 Clear Lake Time Spread = 4:08 TTL Time = 2:02:35 Ave Time = 24:31 Score = 155
Place Name Time Pace mpm

13 Jadyn Heesch, FR 22:23 7:12
21 Kaylee McCarl, FR 23:02 7:25
37 Emily Roberts, FR 25:06 8:05
39 Jillian Enke, SO 25:33 8:14
45 Ella Nielsen, FR 26:31 8:32
48 Aimee Groeneweg, FR 27:40 8:54
50 Jessica Theobald, JR 28:48 9:16

Place 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows Time Spread = 5:07 TTL Time = 2:04:23 Ave Time = 24:53 Score = 168
Place Name Time Pace mpm

17 Raven Kinnetz, JR 22:46 7:20
31 Waldina Villanueva, JR 23:55 7:42
35 Makayla Pulido, FR 24:52 8:00
36 Natalie Kirstein, JR 24:57 8:02



49 Kylie Klaver, SR 27:53 8:58
51 Alisha Vatne, SR 29:40 9:33
52 Lauren Hansch, FR 29:41 9:33

Place 8 Hampton-Dumont Time Spread =
11:23 TTL Time = 2:15:38 Ave Time = 27:08 Score = 200

Place Name Time Pace mpm
24 Sydney Buseman, FR 23:14 7:29
38 Kennedy Pralle, SO 25:18 8:09
42 Kimberly Guillen, JR 26:14 8:27
43 Cecilia Martinez, JR 26:14 8:27
53 Amiya Johnson, JR 34:37 11:09

    Incomplete Teams:  
Printed on: 10/15/2019 5:39:19 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: VARSITY BOYS 5K
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 Humboldt 1 2 3 9 14 24 29 1:27:29 17:30 2:01
2 Webster City 5 6 8 17 27 29 38 63 1:31:46 18:21 1:52
3 St. Edmond 10 12 13 20 23 30 40 78 1:33:06 18:37 0:59
4 Clear Lake 4 18 19 21 25 26 28 87 1:33:38 18:44 1:47
5 Algona 11 22 31 32 33 34 36 129 1:36:49 19:22 1:35
6 IFA-AGWSR 7 35 37 39 41 45 46 159 1:40:28 20:06 2:50
7 Hampton-Dumont 16 42 43 47 52 53 54 200 1:45:27 21:05 4:23
8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 15 44 48 49 50 51 206 1:45:41 21:08 3:31

Incomplete Teams: 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Quinton Orr, JR Humboldt 16:19 5:15/M
2 2 Eric Wittrock, JR Humboldt 17:20 5:35/M
3 3 Devon Coon, SR Humboldt 17:25 5:36/M
4 4 Justin Wright, SO Clear Lake 17:31 5:38/M
5 5 Jacob Willson, JR Webster City 17:33 5:39/M
6 6 Jose Ramirez, SO Webster City 17:59 5:47/M
7 7 Andrew Nicholson, SR IFA-AGWSR 18:00 5:48/M
8 8 Matthew Perin, JR Webster City 18:01 5:48/M
9 9 Trevor Jacobson, SO Humboldt 18:04 5:49/M

10 10 Jed Tracy, SR St. Edmond 18:14 5:52/M
11 11 Ryan Stundahl, FR Algona 18:18 5:54/M
12 12 Aaron Lursen, FR St. Edmond 18:19 5:54/M
13 13 Grant Heldorfer, JR St. Edmond 18:20 5:54/M
14 14 Carter Theesfeld, JR Humboldt 18:20 5:54/M
15 15 Isaiah Nebbe, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 18:34 5:59/M
16 16 Zayden Erdman, SO Hampton-Dumont 18:34 5:59/M
17 17 Cole Reiling, SO Webster City 18:48 6:03/M
18 18 Jacob Pedelty, JR Clear Lake 18:52 6:04/M
19 19 Andrew Mixdorf, FR Clear Lake 18:58 6:06/M
20 20 Hayden Mayer, SO St. Edmond 19:00 6:07/M
21 21 Leo Tolentino, FR Clear Lake 19:00 6:07/M
22 22 Brandon Steil, SR Algona 19:06 6:09/M
23 23 Ronnie Orres, FR St. Edmond 19:13 6:11/M
24 24 Jackson Chambers, SO Humboldt 19:17 6:12/M
25 25 Christopher Molander, FR Clear Lake 19:17 6:12/M
26 26 Jack Crane, FR Clear Lake 19:19 6:13/M
27 27 Kasey Porter, SR Webster City 19:25 6:15/M
28 28 Roman Gabrielson, SO Clear Lake 19:29 6:16/M
29 29 Jackson Moberly, SR Webster City 19:37 6:19/M
30 30 Drew Szalat, SO St. Edmond 19:41 6:20/M
31 31 Bobby Erickson, JR Algona 19:45 6:21/M
32 32 Nick Brown, JR Algona 19:46 6:22/M
33 33 Nick Hardman, JR Algona 19:54 6:24/M
34 34 Caden Weber, FR Algona 19:57 6:25/M
35 35 Fischer Brogden, SO IFA-AGWSR 20:26 6:35/M
36 36 Dane Nygaard, FR Algona 20:26 6:35/M
37 37 Sckylar Huffman, SR IFA-AGWSR 20:33 6:37/M
38 38 Reece Sadler, JR Webster City 20:38 6:38/M
39 39 Jase Beaubien, FR IFA-AGWSR 20:39 6:39/M
40 40 Zach Loerts, SO St. Edmond 20:43 6:40/M
41 41 Zack Huffman, SR IFA-AGWSR 20:50 6:42/M
42 42 Elijah Alden, SR Hampton-Dumont 21:05 6:47/M
43 43 Jakyb Kapp, SO Hampton-Dumont 21:12 6:49/M
44 44 Nick Carpenter, SO Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 21:12 6:49/M
45 45 Jaxon Feeney, FR IFA-AGWSR 21:27 6:54/M
46 46 Tucker Hejlik, SO IFA-AGWSR 21:37 6:57/M
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47 47 Austin Drier, JR Hampton-Dumont 21:39 6:58/M
48 48 Jackson Beisel, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 21:52 7:02/M
49 49 Jacob Ingebritson, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 21:57 7:04/M
50 50 Luke Brownell, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 22:05 7:06/M
51 51 Alex Greving, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 22:54 7:22/M
52 52 Solomon Barbu, JR Hampton-Dumont 22:57 7:23/M
53 53 Brandon Hisler, SO Hampton-Dumont 23:03 7:25/M
54 54 Eli Fink, SO Hampton-Dumont 23:07 7:27/M

Place 1 Humboldt Time Spread = 2:01 TTL Time = 1:27:29 Ave Time = 17:30 Score = 29
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Quinton Orr, JR 16:19 5:15
2 Eric Wittrock, JR 17:20 5:35
3 Devon Coon, SR 17:25 5:36
9 Trevor Jacobson, SO 18:04 5:49

14 Carter Theesfeld, JR 18:20 5:54
24 Jackson Chambers, SO 19:17 6:12

Place 2 Webster City Time Spread = 1:52 TTL Time = 1:31:46 Ave Time = 18:21 Score = 63
Place Name Time Pace mpm

5 Jacob Willson, JR 17:33 5:39
6 Jose Ramirez, SO 17:59 5:47
8 Matthew Perin, JR 18:01 5:48

17 Cole Reiling, SO 18:48 6:03
27 Kasey Porter, SR 19:25 6:15
29 Jackson Moberly, SR 19:37 6:19
38 Reece Sadler, JR 20:38 6:38

Place 3 St. Edmond Time Spread = 0:59 TTL Time = 1:33:06 Ave Time = 18:37 Score = 78
Place Name Time Pace mpm

10 Jed Tracy, SR 18:14 5:52
12 Aaron Lursen, FR 18:19 5:54
13 Grant Heldorfer, JR 18:20 5:54
20 Hayden Mayer, SO 19:00 6:07
23 Ronnie Orres, FR 19:13 6:11
30 Drew Szalat, SO 19:41 6:20
40 Zach Loerts, SO 20:43 6:40

Place 4 Clear Lake Time Spread = 1:47 TTL Time = 1:33:38 Ave Time = 18:44 Score = 87
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Justin Wright, SO 17:31 5:38
18 Jacob Pedelty, JR 18:52 6:04
19 Andrew Mixdorf, FR 18:58 6:06
21 Leo Tolentino, FR 19:00 6:07
25 Christopher Molander, FR 19:17 6:12
26 Jack Crane, FR 19:19 6:13
28 Roman Gabrielson, SO 19:29 6:16

Place 5 Algona Time Spread = 1:35 TTL Time = 1:36:49 Ave Time = 19:22 Score = 129
Place Name Time Pace mpm

11 Ryan Stundahl, FR 18:18 5:54
22 Brandon Steil, SR 19:06 6:09
31 Bobby Erickson, JR 19:45 6:21
32 Nick Brown, JR 19:46 6:22
33 Nick Hardman, JR 19:54 6:24
34 Caden Weber, FR 19:57 6:25
36 Dane Nygaard, FR 20:26 6:35

Place 6 IFA-AGWSR Time Spread = 2:50 TTL Time = 1:40:28 Ave Time = 20:06 Score = 159
Place Name Time Pace mpm

7 Andrew Nicholson, SR 18:00 5:48
35 Fischer Brogden, SO 20:26 6:35
37 Sckylar Huffman, SR 20:33 6:37
39 Jase Beaubien, FR 20:39 6:39
41 Zack Huffman, SR 20:50 6:42
45 Jaxon Feeney, FR 21:27 6:54
46 Tucker Hejlik, SO 21:37 6:57

Place 7 Hampton-Dumont Time Spread = 4:23 TTL Time = 1:45:27 Ave Time = 21:05 Score = 200
Place Name Time Pace mpm

16 Zayden Erdman, SO 18:34 5:59
42 Elijah Alden, SR 21:05 6:47



43 Jakyb Kapp, SO 21:12 6:49
47 Austin Drier, JR 21:39 6:58
52 Solomon Barbu, JR 22:57 7:23
53 Brandon Hisler, SO 23:03 7:25
54 Eli Fink, SO 23:07 7:27

Place 8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows Time Spread = 3:31 TTL Time = 1:45:41 Ave Time = 21:08 Score = 206
Place Name Time Pace mpm

15 Isaiah Nebbe, JR 18:34 5:59
44 Nick Carpenter, SO 21:12 6:49
48 Jackson Beisel, FR 21:52 7:02
49 Jacob Ingebritson, FR 21:57 7:04
50 Luke Brownell, FR 22:05 7:06
51 Alex Greving, FR 22:54 7:22

    Incomplete Teams:  
Printed on: 10/15/2019 6:03:52 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: JV GIRLS 5K
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 St. Edmond 1 2 3 4 5 12 13 15 2:05:17 25:03 0:53
2 Humboldt 6 7 8 9 10 11 14 40 2:09:34 25:55 0:28

Incomplete Teams: Algona, Clear Lake 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Klara Baker, FR St. Edmond 24:37 7:55/M
2 2 Leah Johnson, JR St. Edmond 24:58 8:02/M
3 3 Claire Fleming, SR St. Edmond 24:58 8:02/M
4 4 Gracie Harvey, SO St. Edmond 25:14 8:07/M
5 5 Elly Berry, SO St. Edmond 25:30 8:12/M
6 6 Nora Carlson, SO Humboldt 25:42 8:16/M
7 7 Erin Wittrock, FR Humboldt 25:44 8:17/M
8 8 Gracie Vitzthum, SR Humboldt 25:51 8:19/M
9 9 Taylar Nolting, FR Humboldt 26:07 8:24/M

10 10 Tori Gargano, FR Humboldt 26:10 8:25/M
11 11 Lauren Erickson, SR Humboldt 26:23 8:30/M
12 12 Addie Schulte, FR St. Edmond 26:38 8:34/M
13 13 Maggie Lennon, JR St. Edmond 27:03 8:43/M
14 Bennita Geving, SR Algona 27:15 8:46/M
15 Emily Benitz, FR Clear Lake 27:40 8:54/M
16 14 Morgan Hotovec, SR Humboldt 27:41 8:55/M
17 Ava Henry, FR Algona 27:48 8:57/M
18 Olivia Kolacia, SR St. Edmond 27:49 8:57/M
19 Amelia Tiili, SO Algona 28:42 9:14/M
20 Gretchen Guetzlaff, SO Clear Lake 28:47 9:16/M
21 Chloe Williamson, SO Clear Lake 28:52 9:17/M
22 Julia Kravchuk, JR Clear Lake 29:06 9:22/M
23 Madysen Halverson, FR St. Edmond 29:08 9:23/M
24 Alondra Torres, JR Humboldt 29:29 9:29/M
25 Calli Mawdsley, SO Algona 29:45 9:34/M
26 Allie Lundberg, SR St. Edmond 29:45 9:35/M
27 Zoe Rodriguez, SR St. Edmond 30:38 9:52/M

Place 1 St. Edmond Time Spread = 0:53 TTL Time = 2:05:17 Ave Time = 25:03 Score = 15
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Klara Baker, FR 24:37 7:55
2 Leah Johnson, JR 24:58 8:02
3 Claire Fleming, SR 24:58 8:02
4 Gracie Harvey, SO 25:14 8:07
5 Elly Berry, SO 25:30 8:12

12 Addie Schulte, FR 26:38 8:34
13 Maggie Lennon, JR 27:03 8:43

Olivia Kolacia, SR 27:49 8:57
Madysen Halverson, FR 29:08 9:23
Allie Lundberg, SR 29:45 9:35
Zoe Rodriguez, SR 30:38 9:52

Place 2 Humboldt Time Spread = 0:28 TTL Time = 2:09:34 Ave Time = 25:55 Score = 40
Place Name Time Pace mpm

6 Nora Carlson, SO 25:42 8:16
7 Erin Wittrock, FR 25:44 8:17
8 Gracie Vitzthum, SR 25:51 8:19
9 Taylar Nolting, FR 26:07 8:24

10 Tori Gargano, FR 26:10 8:25
11 Lauren Erickson, SR 26:23 8:30
14 Morgan Hotovec, SR 27:41 8:55

Alondra Torres, JR 29:29 9:29

NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET JV GIRLS 5K Cross
Country Meet



    Incomplete Teams: 
Algona

Place Name Time Pace
14 Bennita Geving, SR 27:15.03 8:46
17 Ava Henry, FR 27:47.89 8:57
19 Amelia Tiili, SO 28:42.03 9:14
25 Calli Mawdsley, SO 29:44.53 9:34

Clear Lake
Place Name Time Pace

15 Emily Benitz, FR 27:40.15 8:54
20 Gretchen Guetzlaff, SO 28:47.20 9:16
21 Chloe Williamson, SO 28:51.88 9:17
22 Julia Kravchuk, JR 29:06.36 9:22

Printed on: 10/15/2019 5:06:34 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: JV BOYS 5K
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 Humboldt 1 4 5 7 9 13 15 26 1:41:12 20:14 1:07
2 Clear Lake 2 3 6 10 18 20 32 39 1:42:39 20:32 1:44
3 St. Edmond 12 14 21 22 23 27 31 92 1:47:50 21:34 1:03
4 Webster City 8 16 17 26 34 101 1:51:05 22:13 4:50
5 IFA-AGWSR 11 19 24 25 28 29 33 107 1:48:45 21:45 1:34
6 Hampton-Dumont 30 35 36 37 38 176 2:08:36 25:43 4:30

Incomplete Teams: Algona, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Cale Hundertmark, JR Humboldt 19:36 6:19/M
2 2 Tanner Reimann, FR Clear Lake 19:52 6:24/M
3 3 Vladimir Starrett, FR Clear Lake 20:08 6:29/M
4 4 Nathan Grainger, SR Humboldt 20:16 6:31/M
5 5 Aiden Christensen, JR Humboldt 20:16 6:31/M
6 6 Elijah Mock, SO Clear Lake 20:19 6:32/M
7 7 Carter Hatcher, SO Humboldt 20:21 6:33/M
8 8 Wyatt Bingham, FR Webster City 20:36 6:38/M
9 9 Aaron Boleyn, SO Humboldt 20:43 6:40/M

10 10 Easton Goeman, FR Clear Lake 20:45 6:41/M
11 11 Eli Widmann, JR IFA-AGWSR 20:48 6:42/M
12 12 Rick Xu, JR St. Edmond 20:53 6:43/M
13 13 Tanner Myer, SO Humboldt 20:58 6:45/M
14 14 Jack Stackhouse, SR St. Edmond 21:10 6:49/M
15 15 Gus Zweibohmer, FR Humboldt 21:16 6:51/M
16 Paul Oleson, FR Humboldt 21:19 6:52/M
17 David Muir, SO Humboldt 21:21 6:52/M
18 16 Cody Berg, JR Webster City 21:23 6:53/M
19 Jordan Coon, SO Humboldt 21:30 6:55/M
20 17 Gabe Rollins, FR Webster City 21:33 6:56/M
21 18 Jordan Bergman, SO Clear Lake 21:36 6:57/M
22 19 Guillermo Morales, SO IFA-AGWSR 21:37 6:57/M
23 20 Matt Moore, SO Clear Lake 21:50 7:02/M
24 21 Joseph Li, SO St. Edmond 21:55 7:03/M
25 22 Lucas Kornder, SO St. Edmond 21:55 7:03/M
26 23 Braydon Smith, FR St. Edmond 21:56 7:04/M
27 Viktor Nezveda, JR Algona 21:57 7:04/M
28 24 Gage Pohlman, SO IFA-AGWSR 21:58 7:04/M
29 25 Gavin Stalzer, SO IFA-AGWSR 21:59 7:04/M
30 26 Patrick Rief, SR Webster City 22:08 7:07/M
31 27 Grey Westerhoff, FR St. Edmond 22:19 7:11/M
32 28 Aaron Zolnosky, SR IFA-AGWSR 22:22 7:12/M
33 Zack Mertz, FR Humboldt 22:32 7:15/M
34 Evan Deal, JR Algona 22:45 7:19/M
35 Luke McKenna, SR Algona 22:54 7:22/M
36 Gage Prenger, SO Humboldt 22:55 7:23/M
37 29 Raymond Morales, FR IFA-AGWSR 22:55 7:23/M
38 30 Trenton Rhoads, SO Hampton-Dumont 22:58 7:24/M
39 31 Casten Wacholtz, FR St. Edmond 23:06 7:26/M
40 32 Noah Petersen, SO Clear Lake 23:07 7:27/M
41 33 Eric Wennes, FR IFA-AGWSR 23:17 7:30/M
42 Logan Ruff, JR Clear Lake 23:25 7:32/M
43 Caleb Jacobsen, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 23:29 7:33/M
44 Ivan Rodriguez, SO IFA-AGWSR 23:29 7:33/M
45 Isaac Pontes, SR St. Edmond 23:33 7:35/M
46 Kaden Weinert, SR Humboldt 23:40 7:37/M
47 Carter Rial, FR St. Edmond 23:41 7:37/M
48 Joe Touney, FR St. Edmond 23:42 7:38/M

NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET JV BOYS 5K Cross
Country Meet



49 Derek Blackburn, JR IFA-AGWSR 24:05 7:45/M
50 Drew Stanek, FR St. Edmond 24:19 7:50/M
51 Mitchel Conway, SO Clear Lake 24:49 7:59/M
52 Will Schafer, FR IFA-AGWSR 25:07 8:05/M
53 Francisco Pino, SR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 25:14 8:07/M
54 34 Matt Borkowski, SO Webster City 25:26 8:11/M
55 35 Owynn McNutt, SO Hampton-Dumont 25:26 8:11/M
56 Anthony Lacina, JR St. Edmond 25:55 8:21/M
57 Noah Carlson, SR St. Edmond 25:55 8:21/M
58 Thomas Klaver, SO Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 26:08 8:25/M
59 Carter Casey, JR Algona 26:10 8:25/M
60 Isaac Larson, SO St. Edmond 26:19 8:28/M
61 36 Noah Shaver, FR Hampton-Dumont 26:21 8:29/M
62 37 Landyn McGuire, FR Hampton-Dumont 26:22 8:29/M
63 Jj Bauer, SO Clear Lake 26:34 8:33/M
64 38 Mickey Rosenberg, JR Hampton-Dumont 27:29 8:51/M
65 Sam Bohan, FR St. Edmond 28:19 9:07/M

Place 1 Humboldt Time Spread = 1:07 TTL Time = 1:41:12 Ave Time = 20:14 Score = 26
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Cale Hundertmark, JR 19:36 6:19
4 Nathan Grainger, SR 20:16 6:31
5 Aiden Christensen, JR 20:16 6:31
7 Carter Hatcher, SO 20:21 6:33
9 Aaron Boleyn, SO 20:43 6:40

13 Tanner Myer, SO 20:58 6:45
15 Gus Zweibohmer, FR 21:16 6:51

Paul Oleson, FR 21:19 6:52
David Muir, SO 21:21 6:52
Jordan Coon, SO 21:30 6:55
Zack Mertz, FR 22:32 7:15
Gage Prenger, SO 22:55 7:23
Kaden Weinert, SR 23:40 7:37

Place 2 Clear Lake Time Spread = 1:44 TTL Time = 1:42:39 Ave Time = 20:32 Score = 39
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Tanner Reimann, FR 19:52 6:24
3 Vladimir Starrett, FR 20:08 6:29
6 Elijah Mock, SO 20:19 6:32

10 Easton Goeman, FR 20:45 6:41
18 Jordan Bergman, SO 21:36 6:57
20 Matt Moore, SO 21:50 7:02
32 Noah Petersen, SO 23:07 7:27

Logan Ruff, JR 23:25 7:32
Mitchel Conway, SO 24:49 7:59
Jj Bauer, SO 26:34 8:33

Place 3 St. Edmond Time Spread = 1:03 TTL Time = 1:47:50 Ave Time = 21:34 Score = 92
Place Name Time Pace mpm

12 Rick Xu, JR 20:53 6:43
14 Jack Stackhouse, SR 21:10 6:49
21 Joseph Li, SO 21:55 7:03
22 Lucas Kornder, SO 21:55 7:03
23 Braydon Smith, FR 21:56 7:04
27 Grey Westerhoff, FR 22:19 7:11
31 Casten Wacholtz, FR 23:06 7:26

Isaac Pontes, SR 23:33 7:35
Carter Rial, FR 23:41 7:37
Joe Touney, FR 23:42 7:38
Drew Stanek, FR 24:19 7:50
Noah Carlson, SR 25:55 8:21
Anthony Lacina, JR 25:55 8:21
Isaac Larson, SO 26:19 8:28
Sam Bohan, FR 28:19 9:07

Place 4 Webster City Time Spread = 4:50 TTL Time = 1:51:05 Ave Time = 22:13 Score = 101
Place Name Time Pace mpm

8 Wyatt Bingham, FR 20:36 6:38
16 Cody Berg, JR 21:23 6:53
17 Gabe Rollins, FR 21:33 6:56



26 Patrick Rief, SR 22:08 7:07
34 Matt Borkowski, SO 25:26 8:11

Place 5 IFA-AGWSR Time Spread = 1:34 TTL Time = 1:48:45 Ave Time = 21:45 Score = 107
Place Name Time Pace mpm

11 Eli Widmann, JR 20:48 6:42
19 Guillermo Morales, SO 21:37 6:57
24 Gage Pohlman, SO 21:58 7:04
25 Gavin Stalzer, SO 21:59 7:04
28 Aaron Zolnosky, SR 22:22 7:12
29 Raymond Morales, FR 22:55 7:23
33 Eric Wennes, FR 23:17 7:30

Ivan Rodriguez, SO 23:29 7:33
Derek Blackburn, JR 24:05 7:45
Will Schafer, FR 25:07 8:05

Place 6 Hampton-Dumont Time Spread = 4:30 TTL Time = 2:08:36 Ave Time = 25:43 Score = 176
Place Name Time Pace mpm

30 Trenton Rhoads, SO 22:58 7:24
35 Owynn McNutt, SO 25:26 8:11
36 Noah Shaver, FR 26:21 8:29
37 Landyn McGuire, FR 26:22 8:29
38 Mickey Rosenberg, JR 27:29 8:51

    Incomplete Teams: 
Algona

Place Name Time Pace
27 Viktor Nezveda, JR 21:57.40 7:04
34 Evan Deal, JR 22:45.07 7:19
35 Luke McKenna, SR 22:53.74 7:22
59 Carter Casey, JR 26:10.18 8:25

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
Place Name Time Pace

43 Caleb Jacobsen, JR 23:28.66 7:33
53 Francisco Pino, SR 25:13.92 8:07
58 Thomas Klaver, SO 26:08.07 8:25

Printed on: 10/15/2019 6:35:15 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: MS Girls 2 Mile
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 Clear Lake MS 1 3 7 8 9 10 22 28 1:11:59 14:24 1:26
2 St. Edmond MS 4 5 6 11 16 42 1:14:01 14:48 1:38
3 Humboldt MS 12 13 17 19 21 23 24 82 1:19:12 15:50 1:05
4 Webster City MS 2 18 20 27 29 31 33 96 1:21:07 16:13 3:48
5 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 14 15 25 26 28 30 32 108 1:22:09 16:26 1:42

Incomplete Teams: Algona, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS, Hampton-Dumont MS 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 Lydia Maas, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 12:46 6:23/M
2 1 Reese Brownlee, 7 Clear Lake MS 13:35 6:47/M
3 2 Becca Kenville, 8 Webster City MS 13:56 6:58/M
4 3 Madilyn Moore, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:11 7:06/M
5 4 Michaela Leiting, 8 St. Edmond MS 14:14 7:07/M
6 5 Hannah Landwehr, 8 St. Edmond MS 14:18 7:09/M
7 6 Ellie Knox, 7 St. Edmond MS 14:21 7:10/M
8 Lily Hambly, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:24 7:12/M
9 7 Alexis Hauge, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:26 7:13/M

10 8 Addy Doughan, 7 Clear Lake MS 14:47 7:23/M
11 9 Josie Lester, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:01 7:30/M
12 10 Emily McLaughlin, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:01 7:31/M
13 11 Andee Barwin, 8 St. Edmond MS 15:15 7:38/M
14 12 Joslyn Orr, 8 Humboldt MS 15:17 7:39/M
15 13 Bella Metli, 7 Humboldt MS 15:19 7:39/M
16 14 Caitlyn Archer, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 15:30 7:45/M
17 Loralei Brady, NA Algona 15:34 7:47/M
18 15 Presley Mulford, 8 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 15:46 7:53/M
19 16 Samantha Smith, 7 St. Edmond MS 15:53 7:56/M
20 17 Mya Vote, 8 Humboldt MS 15:57 7:59/M
21 18 Cyra Christensen, 7 Webster City MS 16:08 8:04/M
22 Jaliyah Ivey, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 16:15 8:07/M
23 Paige Schmidt, NA Algona 16:16 8:08/M
24 19 Meg Zweibohmer, 7 Humboldt MS 16:17 8:08/M
25 20 Aryana Toftee, 7 Webster City MS 16:18 8:09/M
26 21 MacY Berte, 7 Humboldt MS 16:22 8:11/M
27 Ashlyn Waldera, NA Algona 16:22 8:11/M
28 Makayla Beisel, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 16:27 8:14/M
29 22 Jules Neubauer, 7 Clear Lake MS 16:31 8:15/M
30 23 Morgan Mayall, 7 Humboldt MS 16:33 8:17/M
31 24 Crystal Thompson, 8 Humboldt MS 16:36 8:18/M
32 Paige Nelson, NA Algona 16:36 8:18/M
33 Kaysie Nilles, 7 Humboldt MS 16:37 8:19/M
34 25 Veda Campbell, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 16:49 8:25/M
35 26 Anika Nelson, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 16:52 8:26/M
36 27 Karina Murry, 7 Webster City MS 17:01 8:31/M
37 Skye Shaikoski, 7 Clear Lake MS 17:11 8:36/M
38 28 Hansen Lilly, 8 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 17:12 8:36/M
39 Sophia McGlaughlin, 8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 17:17 8:39/M
40 Anne Henrichs, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 17:18 8:39/M
41 Maddie Leisure, 7 Clear Lake MS 17:30 8:45/M
42 29 Mia Hansen, 7 Webster City MS 17:44 8:52/M
43 Allison Lensing, 7 Humboldt MS 18:57 9:29/M
44 30 Kennedi Okones, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 18:59 9:29/M
45 31 Natalie Eggers, 7 Webster City MS 18:59 9:29/M
46 32 Lydia Nachazel, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 19:08 9:34/M
47 Ariana Tolentino, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:18 9:39/M
48 Faith Meyer, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 19:20 9:40/M
49 Karen Lozano, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 21:06 10:33/M

NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET MS GIRLS 2 MILE Cross
Country Meet



50 33 Selena Keenan, 7 Webster City MS 23:22 11:41/M
51 Alexa Parris, 7 Clear Lake MS 24:09 12:04/M

Place 1 Clear Lake MS Time Spread = 1:26 TTL Time = 1:11:59 Ave Time = 14:24 Score = 28
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Reese Brownlee, 7 13:35 6:47
3 Madilyn Moore, 8 14:11 7:06
7 Alexis Hauge, 8 14:26 7:13
8 Addy Doughan, 7 14:47 7:23
9 Josie Lester, 7 15:01 7:30

10 Emily McLaughlin, 8 15:01 7:31
22 Jules Neubauer, 7 16:31 8:15

Skye Shaikoski, 7 17:11 8:36
Maddie Leisure, 7 17:30 8:45
Ariana Tolentino, 7 19:18 9:39
Alexa Parris, 7 24:09 12:04

Place 2 St. Edmond MS Time Spread = 1:38 TTL Time = 1:14:01 Ave Time = 14:48 Score = 42
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Michaela Leiting, 8 14:14 7:07
5 Hannah Landwehr, 8 14:18 7:09
6 Ellie Knox, 7 14:21 7:10
11 Andee Barwin, 8 15:15 7:38
16 Samantha Smith, 7 15:53 7:56

Place 3 Humboldt MS Time Spread = 1:05 TTL Time = 1:19:12 Ave Time = 15:50 Score = 82
Place Name Time Pace mpm

12 Joslyn Orr, 8 15:17 7:39
13 Bella Metli, 7 15:19 7:39
17 Mya Vote, 8 15:57 7:59
19 Meg Zweibohmer, 7 16:17 8:08
21 MacY Berte, 7 16:22 8:11
23 Morgan Mayall, 7 16:33 8:17
24 Crystal Thompson, 8 16:36 8:18

Kaysie Nilles, 7 16:37 8:19
Allison Lensing, 7 18:57 9:29

Place 4 Webster City MS Time Spread = 3:48 TTL Time = 1:21:07 Ave Time = 16:13 Score = 96
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Becca Kenville, 8 13:56 6:58
18 Cyra Christensen, 7 16:08 8:04
20 Aryana Toftee, 7 16:18 8:09
27 Karina Murry, 7 17:01 8:31
29 Mia Hansen, 7 17:44 8:52
31 Natalie Eggers, 7 18:59 9:29
33 Selena Keenan, 7 23:22 11:41

Place 5 Iowa Falls-Alden MS Time Spread = 1:42 TTL Time = 1:22:09 Ave Time = 16:26 Score = 108
Place Name Time Pace mpm

14 Caitlyn Archer, 7 15:30 7:45
15 Presley Mulford, 8 15:46 7:53
25 Veda Campbell, 7 16:49 8:25
26 Anika Nelson, 7 16:52 8:26
28 Hansen Lilly, 8 17:12 8:36
30 Kennedi Okones, 7 18:59 9:29
32 Lydia Nachazel, 7 19:08 9:34

Faith Meyer, 7 19:20 9:40
Karen Lozano, 7 21:06 10:33

    Incomplete Teams: 
Algona

Place Name Time Pace
17 Loralei Brady, NA 15:34.09 7:47
23 Paige Schmidt, NA 16:16.42 8:08
27 Ashlyn Waldera, NA 16:22.10 8:11
32 Paige Nelson, NA 16:36.36 8:18

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS
Place Name Time Pace

28 Makayla Beisel, 7 16:27.47 8:14
39 Sophia McGlaughlin, 8 17:17.16 8:39



Hampton-Dumont MS
Place Name Time Pace

1 Lydia Maas, 8 12:46.00 6:23
8 Lily Hambly, 7 14:24.09 7:12

22 Jaliyah Ivey, 7 16:14.90 8:07
40 Anne Henrichs, 8 17:18.34 8:39

Printed on: 10/15/2019 4:11:43 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: MS BOYS 2 MILE
Date: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Location: Webster City Links Golf Course
Weather: Partly Sunny 64°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 Algona 2 6 7 9 10 12 14 34 1:07:38 13:32 0:59
2 Clear Lake MS 3 4 8 16 21 27 29 52 1:09:19 13:52 1:17
3 Hampton-Dumont MS 1 5 11 18 24 25 26 59 1:08:48 13:46 2:31
4 Humboldt MS 13 15 19 20 30 31 33 97 1:12:50 14:34 1:22
5 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 22 23 28 34 38 39 40 145 1:16:56 15:23 2:10
6 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 17 32 35 36 37 41 42 157 1:18:13 15:39 1:58

Incomplete Teams: St. Edmond MS, Webster City MS 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Miles Rust, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 12:14 6:07/M
2 2 Zachary Duckert, NA Algona 12:50 6:25/M
3 Joseph Dawson, 8 St. Edmond MS 13:03 6:32/M
4 Sam Mericle, 8 St. Edmond MS 13:10 6:35/M
5 3 Jack Englin, 8 Clear Lake MS 13:21 6:40/M
6 Liam Shannon, 7 St. Edmond MS 13:23 6:42/M
7 4 Kinnick Clabaugh, 8 Clear Lake MS 13:27 6:43/M
8 5 Peyton Kofoot, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 13:27 6:44/M
9 6 Daniel Kemna, NA Algona 13:33 6:46/M

10 7 Joseph Ricklefs, NA Algona 13:36 6:48/M
11 8 Braeden Roske, 8 Clear Lake MS 13:37 6:49/M
12 Thomas Cosgrove, 8 St. Edmond MS 13:45 6:53/M
13 9 Samuel Tiili, NA Algona 13:49 6:54/M
14 10 David Hamilton, NA Algona 13:50 6:55/M
15 11 Isaac Vosburg, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 13:54 6:57/M
16 12 Jace Mortenson, NA Algona 13:55 6:57/M
17 13 Aiden Prenger, 8 Humboldt MS 14:01 7:00/M
18 14 Brad Mullins, NA Algona 14:09 7:04/M
19 Dylan Alt, NA Algona 14:12 7:06/M
20 15 Aiden Lammers, 8 Humboldt MS 14:17 7:08/M
21 16 Gavin Anderson, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:17 7:09/M
22 Camden Schultz, 8 Webster City MS 14:18 7:09/M
23 17 Payton Wheatley, 8 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 14:27 7:13/M
24 18 Kevin Lopez, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:27 7:14/M
25 Brenden Lucas, NA Algona 14:27 7:14/M
26 19 Justin Ash, 7 Humboldt MS 14:34 7:17/M
27 20 Austin Little, 8 Humboldt MS 14:35 7:18/M
28 21 Wes Wharton, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:37 7:19/M
29 Owen Patterson, 8 Webster City MS 14:37 7:19/M
30 22 Christopher Greenfield, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 14:39 7:20/M
31 23 Ian Schroder, 8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 14:41 7:20/M
32 Blake Martinez, NA Algona 14:44 7:22/M
33 Aiden Rahe, 7 Webster City MS 14:45 7:22/M
34 24 Ethan Miller, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:45 7:23/M
35 Isaac Wilson, NA Algona 14:48 7:24/M
36 25 Tam Hindin, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:54 7:27/M
37 26 Alejandro Castro, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:54 7:27/M
38 27 Lj Bryant, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:55 7:28/M
39 Cade Alonzo, 8 Hampton-Dumont MS 14:57 7:28/M
40 28 Brandon Zigrang, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 14:58 7:29/M
41 29 Owen Smith, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:01 7:31/M
42 Felipe Velica, 7 Hampton-Dumont MS 15:08 7:34/M
43 30 Walden Cornellio, 7 Humboldt MS 15:23 7:42/M
44 31 Cameron Hoag, 8 Humboldt MS 15:24 7:42/M
45 Jacob Barglof, NA Algona 15:24 7:42/M
46 Julien O'Brien-Green, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:35 7:48/M
47 Clarke Beard, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:36 7:48/M
48 32 Calvin Hutchinsen, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 15:36 7:48/M

NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET MS BOYS 2 MILE Cross
Country Meet



49 Hudson Uetz, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:38 7:49/M
50 33 Henry Bormann, 8 Humboldt MS 15:39 7:50/M
51 Jordan Glover, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:41 7:50/M
52 34 Juan Jimenez, 8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 15:48 7:54/M
53 Thomas Sonderman, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:49 7:54/M
54 35 Wilken Kube, 8 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 15:50 7:55/M
55 Gabe Flatau, 7 Humboldt MS 15:51 7:56/M
56 36 Hunter Miller, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 15:55 7:58/M
57 Ethan Evelsizer, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:59 7:59/M
58 Edan Thoe, 7 Clear Lake MS 16:17 8:09/M
59 Cody Hua, 8 Clear Lake MS 16:21 8:10/M
60 Hayden Hansen, 8 Humboldt MS 16:23 8:11/M
61 37 Cameron Madden, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 16:25 8:12/M
62 Holden McClintock, 8 Humboldt MS 16:29 8:14/M
63 Jaxon Roberts, NA Algona 16:34 8:17/M
64 Landon Crawford, 7 Webster City MS 16:40 8:20/M
65 Finley Nyhus, 7 Clear Lake MS 16:48 8:24/M
66 38 Coleton Johnson, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 16:49 8:25/M
67 39 Tate Jackson, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 16:51 8:25/M
68 40 Joshua Moore, 8 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 17:07 8:34/M
69 Evan Steburg, NA Algona 17:23 8:42/M
70 41 Lane Madden, 7 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 17:30 8:45/M
71 Brody Morrow, 8 Clear Lake MS 17:31 8:46/M
72 Riker Brindley, NA Algona 17:32 8:46/M
73 Rylee Wolf, NA Algona 17:36 8:48/M
74 Will Faber, 7 Clear Lake MS 17:46 8:53/M
75 Carson Olmstead, NA Algona 17:47 8:54/M
76 Tyler Campbell, 8 Clear Lake MS 18:02 9:01/M
77 Cody Tuttle, 7 Humboldt MS 18:03 9:01/M
78 Kayden Caquelin, 7 Humboldt MS 18:23 9:11/M
79 Jacob Wharton, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 18:53 9:26/M
80 Braden Vik, 7 Humboldt MS 18:59 9:29/M
81 Jacob Ullrich, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:11 9:35/M
82 Logan Frantz, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 19:18 9:39/M
83 Asher Morrow, 8 Clear Lake MS 19:23 9:42/M
84 Todd Gayken, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:29 9:44/M
85 Russbel Garcia, 7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS 19:53 9:56/M
86 42 Henry Tiernan, 8 Iowa Falls-Alden MS 25:43 12:51/M

Place 1 Algona Time Spread = 0:59 TTL Time = 1:07:38 Ave Time = 13:32 Score = 34
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Zachary Duckert, NA 12:50 6:25
6 Daniel Kemna, NA 13:33 6:46
7 Joseph Ricklefs, NA 13:36 6:48
9 Samuel Tiili, NA 13:49 6:54

10 David Hamilton, NA 13:50 6:55
12 Jace Mortenson, NA 13:55 6:57
14 Brad Mullins, NA 14:09 7:04

Dylan Alt, NA 14:12 7:06
Brenden Lucas, NA 14:27 7:14
Blake Martinez, NA 14:44 7:22
Isaac Wilson, NA 14:48 7:24
Jacob Barglof, NA 15:24 7:42
Jaxon Roberts, NA 16:34 8:17
Evan Steburg, NA 17:23 8:42
Riker Brindley, NA 17:32 8:46
Rylee Wolf, NA 17:36 8:48
Carson Olmstead, NA 17:47 8:54

Place 2 Clear Lake MS Time Spread = 1:17 TTL Time = 1:09:19 Ave Time = 13:52 Score = 52
Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Jack Englin, 8 13:21 6:40
4 Kinnick Clabaugh, 8 13:27 6:43
8 Braeden Roske, 8 13:37 6:49

16 Gavin Anderson, 8 14:17 7:09
21 Wes Wharton, 8 14:37 7:19
27 Lj Bryant, 8 14:55 7:28
29 Owen Smith, 7 15:01 7:31

Julien O'Brien-Green, 8 15:35 7:48



Clarke Beard, 8 15:36 7:48
Hudson Uetz, 7 15:38 7:49
Jordan Glover, 7 15:41 7:50
Thomas Sonderman, 8 15:49 7:54
Ethan Evelsizer, 8 15:59 7:59
Edan Thoe, 7 16:17 8:09
Cody Hua, 8 16:21 8:10
Finley Nyhus, 7 16:48 8:24
Brody Morrow, 8 17:31 8:46
Will Faber, 7 17:46 8:53
Tyler Campbell, 8 18:02 9:01
Jacob Ullrich, 7 19:11 9:35
Asher Morrow, 8 19:23 9:42
Todd Gayken, 7 19:29 9:44

Place 3 Hampton-Dumont MS Time Spread = 2:31 TTL Time = 1:08:48 Ave Time = 13:46 Score = 59
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Miles Rust, 7 12:14 6:07
5 Peyton Kofoot, 7 13:27 6:44
11 Isaac Vosburg, 7 13:54 6:57
18 Kevin Lopez, 8 14:27 7:14
24 Ethan Miller, 8 14:45 7:23
25 Tam Hindin, 8 14:54 7:27
26 Alejandro Castro, 8 14:54 7:27

Cade Alonzo, 8 14:57 7:28
Felipe Velica, 7 15:08 7:34

Place 4 Humboldt MS Time Spread = 1:22 TTL Time = 1:12:50 Ave Time = 14:34 Score = 97
Place Name Time Pace mpm

13 Aiden Prenger, 8 14:01 7:00
15 Aiden Lammers, 8 14:17 7:08
19 Justin Ash, 7 14:34 7:17
20 Austin Little, 8 14:35 7:18
30 Walden Cornellio, 7 15:23 7:42
31 Cameron Hoag, 8 15:24 7:42
33 Henry Bormann, 8 15:39 7:50

Gabe Flatau, 7 15:51 7:56
Hayden Hansen, 8 16:23 8:11
Holden McClintock, 8 16:29 8:14
Cody Tuttle, 7 18:03 9:01
Kayden Caquelin, 7 18:23 9:11
Braden Vik, 7 18:59 9:29

Place 5 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows MS Time Spread = 2:10 TTL Time = 1:16:56 Ave Time = 15:23 Score = 145
Place Name Time Pace mpm

22 Christopher Greenfield, 7 14:39 7:20
23 Ian Schroder, 8 14:41 7:20
28 Brandon Zigrang, 7 14:58 7:29
34 Juan Jimenez, 8 15:48 7:54
38 Coleton Johnson, 7 16:49 8:25
39 Tate Jackson, 7 16:51 8:25
40 Joshua Moore, 8 17:07 8:34

Jacob Wharton, 7 18:53 9:26
Logan Frantz, 7 19:18 9:39
Russbel Garcia, 7 19:53 9:56

Place 6 Iowa Falls-Alden MS Time Spread = 1:58 TTL Time = 1:18:13 Ave Time = 15:39 Score = 157
Place Name Time Pace mpm

17 Payton Wheatley, 8 14:27 7:13
32 Calvin Hutchinsen, 7 15:36 7:48
35 Wilken Kube, 8 15:50 7:55
36 Hunter Miller, 7 15:55 7:58
37 Cameron Madden, 7 16:25 8:12
41 Lane Madden, 7 17:30 8:45
42 Henry Tiernan, 8 25:43 12:51

    Incomplete Teams: 
St. Edmond MS

Place Name Time Pace
3 Joseph Dawson, 8 13:03.20 6:32
4 Sam Mericle, 8 13:10.06 6:35



6 Liam Shannon, 7 13:23.07 6:42
12 Thomas Cosgrove, 8 13:45.35 6:53

Webster City MS
Place Name Time Pace

22 Camden Schultz, 8 14:18.42 7:09
29 Owen Patterson, 8 14:37.48 7:19
33 Aiden Rahe, 7 14:44.66 7:22
64 Landon Crawford, 7 16:40.21 8:20

Printed on: 10/15/2019 4:36:52 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing


	VARSITY GIRLS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019.pdf
	VARSITY BOYS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019.pdf
	JV GIRLS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019.pdf
	JV BOYS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019 - Copy.pdf
	MS GIRLS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019.pdf
	MS BOYS NORTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE CC MEET RESULTS 2019.pdf

